Public Safety Commission

Written Directive Review

Title/Changes

Employee Timekeeping, Compensation, and Benefits
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section Il — Rewording
Section Il — Rewording
(E)(6) — New item
Section IV — Rewording
Section V — Rewording

Grievance Procedures
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section IV — Rewording, updated lettering

Preliminary Investigations

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section | — Rewording

Section IV — Rewording

Section V — Rewording

Off-Duty Powers of Arrest
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section Il — Rewording

Domestic / Family Violence
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section Il — Updated definitions

(F) — New definition, updated lettering
Section Il — Rewording

(F) — New sub-section

Juvenile Procedures

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates

Section | — Rewording

Section Il — Updated definitions, updated numbering
Section 11l — Updated terminology

Section V — Rewording

To:
From: Chief Cliff Cason
Date: April 26, 2022
Subject:
Number Page
3.14

1

2

4
3.18

1
4.8

1

3

4
4.21

1
4.25

1

2-6
4.28

1

3

3-5

6-7

Section VI — Rewording



6.1

6.2

1-5

Section VII — Rewording
Section IX — Rewording

Emergency Call-Out and Notifications

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section VI — Rewording

Hazardous Materials Incident Response

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section | — Rewording

Section Il — Updated definitions

Section Il — Rewording



