To:	Public Safety Commission		
From:	Chief Cliff Cason		
Date:	April 26, 2022		
Subject:	Written Directive Review		
<u>Number</u>	<u>Page</u>	<u>Title/Changes</u>	
3.14	1	Employee Timekeeping, Compensation, and Benefits Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section II – Rewording	
	2	Section III – Rewording	
	4	(E)(6) – New item Section IV – Rewording Section V – Rewording	
3.18	1	<u>Grievance Procedures</u> Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section IV – Rewording, updated lettering	
4.8	1 3 4	Preliminary Investigations Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section I – Rewording Section IV – Rewording Section V – Rewording	
4.21	1	<u>Off-Duty Powers of Arrest</u> Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section III – Rewording	
4.25	1	Domestic / Family Violence Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section II – Updated definitions (F) – New definition, updated lettering	
	2-6	Section III – Rewording (F) – New sub-section	
4.28	1	<u>Juvenile Procedures</u> Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section I – Rewording Section II – Updated definitions, updated numbering	
	3 3-5 6-7	Section III – Updated terminology Section V – Rewording Section VI – Rewording	

	8	Section VII – Rewording Section IX – Rewording
6.1	1 3	Emergency Call-Out and Notifications Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section VI – Rewording
6.2	1 1-5	Hazardous Materials Incident Response Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section I – Rewording Section II – Updated definitions Section III – Rewording